Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Chapecd

MX2
Corrida

Race (10 Laps)

Chapec6 1,450 Km

26/8/2007 15:00.

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Milton Becker
1 1:46.669 +1.151 15:09:29.118
2 1:45.518 - 15:11:14.636
3 1:45.773 +0.255 15:13:00.409
4 1:46.473 +0.955 15:14:46.882
5 1:47.854 +2.336 15:16:34.736
6 1:46.804 +1.286 15:18:21.540
7 1:47.873 +2.355 15:20:09.413
8 1:48.415 +2.897 15:21:57.828
9 1:49.363 +3.845 15:23:47.191
10 1:50.199 +4.681 15:25:37.390
(65) Anderson Cidade
1 1:48.671 +1.549 15:09:34.843
2 1:49.875 +2.753 15:11:24.718
3 1:50.915 +3.793 15:13:15.633
4 1:47.122 - 15:15:02.755
5 1:51.376 +4.254 15:16:54.131
6 1:56.456 +9.334 15:18:50.587
7 1:52.614 +5.492 15:20:43.201
8 1:55.212 +8.090 15:22:38.413
9 1:53.378 +6.256 15:24:31.791
10 1:54.946 +7.824 15:26:26.737
(15) Elton Becker
1 1:50.284 - 15:09:38.942
2 1:50.799 +0.515 15:11:29.741
3 1:50.552 +0.268 15:13:20.293
4 1:50.923 +0.639 15:15:11.216
5 1:58.495 +8.211 15:17:09.711
6 1:53.504 +3.220 15:19:03.215
7 1:54.535 +4.251 15:20:57.750
8 1:53.789 +3.505 15:22:51.539
9 1:58.361 +8.077 15:24:49.900
10 1:59.086 +8.802 15:26:48.986
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim
1 1:53.039 +0.636 15:09:46.202
2 1:52.403 - 15:11:38.605
3 1:54.169 +1.766 15:13:32.774
4 1:54.603 +2.200 15:15:27.377
5 1:54.708 +2.305 15:17:22.085
6 1:55.489 +3.086 15:19:17.574
7 1:55.557 +3.154 15:21:13.131
8 2:02.786 +10.383 15:23:15.917
9 2:01.552 +9.149 15:25:17.469
10 2:05.244 +12.841 15:27:22.713
(135) Jonathan Menegasso
1 1:57.713 +0.896 15:09:56.833
2 1:57.337 +0.520 15:11:54.170
3 1:56.817 - 15:13:50.987
4 1:58.849 +2.032 15:15:49.836
5 1:57.129 +0.312 15:17:46.965
6 1:59.949 +3.132 15:19:46.914
7 1:59.334 +2.517 15:21:46.248
8 1:58.009 +1.192 15:23:44.257
9 2:01.452 +4.635 15:25:45.709
(311) Vandrigo Fabris
1 2:29.650 +35.310 15:10:25.296
2 1:54.340 \ - 15:12:19.636
3 2:01.576 +7.236 15:14:21.212
4 1:58.541 +4.201 15:16:19.753
5 1:55.715 +1.375 15:18:15.468

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:04.380 +10.040 15:20:19.848
7 2:05.199 +10.859 15:22:25.047
8 2:09.770 +15.430 15:24:34.817
9 2:03.506 +9.166 15:26:38.323
(78) Richard Berois
1 1:58.566 +1.352 15:10:53.305
2 1:57.214 - 15:12:50.519
3 1:58.475 +1.261 15:14:48.994
4 1:57.740 +0.526 15:16:46.734
5 1:57.889 +0.675 15:18:44.623
6 2:00.570 +3.356 15:20:45.193
7 2:00.284 +3.070 15:22:45.477
8 2:00.422 +3.208 15:24:45.899
9 1:58.746 +1.532 15:26:44.645
(981) Virlei Wandscher
1 2:09.447 +8.445 15:10:14.033
2 2:03.213 +2.211 15:12:17.246
3 2:01.002 - 15:14:18.248
4 2:04.247 +3.245 15:16:22.495
5 2:06.272 +5.270 15:18:28.767
6 2:06.774 +5.772 15:20:35.541
7 2:07.835 +6.833 15:22:43.376
8 2:10.655 +9.653 15:24:54.031
9 2:23.431 +22.429 15:27:17.462
(999) Cassio de Lima
1 2:07.316 +6.407 15:10:06.664
2 2:10.076 +9.167 15:12:16.740
3 2:24.215 +23.306 15:14:40.955
4 2:08.125 +7.216 15:16:49.080
5 2:08.619 +7.710 15:18:57.699
6 2:07.859 +6.950 15:21:05.558
7 2:01.410 +0.501 15:23:06.968
8 2:00.909 - 15:25:07.877
9 2:10.399 +9.490 15:27:18.276
(200) Vitor Honeff
1 2:05.096 +3.746 15:10:08.621
2 2:03.044 +1.694 15:12:11.665
3 2:53.288 +51.938 15:15:04.953
4 2:08.102 +6.752 15:17:13.055
5 2:01.350 - 15:19:14.405
6 2:06.292 +4.942 15:21:20.697
(18) Tiago Hort
1 2:05.313 +6.775 15:10:11.667
2 2:00.477 +1.939 15:12:12.144
3 2:01.419 +2.881 15:14:13.563
4 1:59.462 +0.924 15:16:13.025
5 1:58.538 - 15:18:11.563
(207) Rafael Chavier da Cruz
1 2:02.213 +1.092 15:10:10.435
2 2:03.407 +2.286 15:12:13.842
3 2:01.121 - 15:14:14.963
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